

FED AID NO BRZ-1625(4)

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT W/ RC BOX CULVERT

BRIDGE #141 OVER DRAINAGE CANAL ON SR 1625

MOUNTAIN CREEK CONTRACTORS
INC
CHARLESTON, SC

TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO.
NEW BERN, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		10000.00		26000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		10000.00		5000.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		35000.00		18000.00
0004	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	200	CY	13.50	2700.00	30.00 6000.00
0005	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	30	TON	40.00	1200.00	50.00 1500.00
0006	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	100	SY	3.50	350.00	2.50 250.00
0007	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	66	LF	36.00	2376.00	40.00 2640.00
0008	0372000000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULV III	206	LF	38.00	7828.00	45.00 9270.00
0009	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	15	LF	25.00	375.00	10.00 150.00
0010	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	15	TON	40.00	600.00	40.00 600.00
0011	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	11	TON	500.00	5500.00	500.00 5500.00
0012	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	66	TON	145.00	9570.00	145.00 9570.00
0013	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	55	TON	160.00	8800.00	160.00 8800.00
0014	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	10	TON	900.00	9000.00	900.00 9000.00
0015	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	4	EA	1200.00	4800.00	1500.00 6000.00
0016	2355000000-N	840	FRAME W/GRATE 840.29 STD	4	EA	405.00	1620.00	600.00 2400.00
0017	3030000000-E	862	STL BM GUARDRAIL	97	LF	38.62	3746.14	19.00 1843.00
0018	3045000000-E	862	SBGR SHOP CURVED	36	LF	20.00	720.00	19.00 684.00
0019	3210000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE CAT-1	3	EA	600.00	1800.00	1500.00 4500.00
0020	3270000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	1	EA	2400.00	2400.00	6625.00 6625.00
0021	5912000000-N	SP	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LS) RELOCATE EXIST 2" FORCE MAIN SANITARY SEWER	Lump Sum		36300.00		35000.00
0022	5912000000-N	SP	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LS) RELOCATE EXIST 6" WATER LINE	Lump Sum		36300.00		40000.00
0023	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	400	LF	2.50	1000.00	3.00 1200.00
0024	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	5	TON	50.00	250.00	90.00 450.00
0025	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	5	TON	40.00	200.00	85.00 425.00
0026	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1	ACR	4000.00	4000.00	1400.00 1400.00
0027	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50	LB	10.00	500.00	8.00 400.00
0028	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.2	TON	2000.00	400.00	6000.00 1200.00
0029	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200	LF	18.42	3684.00	10.00 2000.00
0030	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	350	LF	2.50	875.00	2.00 700.00
0031	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	10	CY	15.00	150.00	25.00 250.00
0032	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	430	SY	2.00	860.00	2.00 860.00
0033	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	144	LF	5.00	720.00	4.00 576.00
0034	6070000000-N	1639	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	1	EA	250.00	250.00	500.00 500.00
0035	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1	ACR	4000.00	4000.00	6000.00 6000.00
0036	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50	LB	10.00	500.00	3.75 187.50
0037	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2	TON	2000.00	400.00	3800.00 760.00

FED AID NO BRZ-1625(4)

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT W/ RC BOX CULVERT

BRIDGE #141 OVER DRAINAGE CANAL ON SR 1625

		MOUNTAIN CREEK CONTRACTORS INC CHARLESTON, SC			TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO. NEW BERN, NC		
CULVERT ITEMS							
0038	8056000000-N	402	REMV EXIST STR ***** (16+33.42)	Lump Sum	25000.00		45000.00
0039	8126000000-N	414	CULV EXCAV @ ***** (16+33.42)	Lump Sum	23000.00		65000.00
0040	8133000000-E	414	FND CONDIR MAT, BOX CULV	110 TON	50.00	5500.00	56.00 6160.00
0041	8196000000-E	420	CLASS A CONCRETE (CULV)	128.3 CY	400.00	51320.00	1430.00 183469.00
0042	8245000000-E	425	REINF STEEL (CULVERT)	21,680 LB	1.50	32520.00	1.00 21680.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	346114.14	TOTAL	537549.50
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	208774.14	SUB-TOTAL	216240.50
CULVERT ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	137340.00	SUB-TOTAL	321309.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
MOUNTAIN CREEK CONTRACTORS INC				1	346114.14		
TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO.				2	537549.50		